Greeter Schedule: January - March 2017

4:00 Mass 9:00 Mass 11:00 Mass
Solemnity of Mary, Jan 1 Elaine O'Neill Lynn James Shirley Myles
Mother of God Christine Phanord
Epiphany Jan 8 Gloria James Ernie Buckner Cynthia Heath
of the Lord Tracy Jones
2" Sunday Jan 15 Elaine O'Neill Lynn James Vickie Hodnett
in Ordinary Time Cherry Smith
3" Sunday Jan 22 Gloria James No 9:00 Mass Verna Kelser
in Ordinary Time - Generations of Faith Connie Rucker
4" Sunday Jan 29 Elaine O’Neill Ernie Buckner Cynthia Heath, Shirley Myles
in Ordinary Time & Designated Family & Designated Family & Designated Family
5" Sunday Feb 5 Gloria James Lynn James Verna Kelser
in Ordinary Time Christine Phanord
6™ Sunday Feb 12 Elaine O'Neill Ernie Buckner Vickie Hodnett
in Ordinary Time Cherry Smith
7" Sunday Feb 19 Gloria James Lynn James Tracy Jones
in Ordinary Time Connie Rucker
8" Sunday Feb 26 Elaine O'Neill No 9:00 Mass Christine Phanord
in Ordinary Time - Generations of Faith Verna Kelser
Ash Wednesday Mar 1 N/A
8:30 AM
Ash Wednesday Mar 1 Gloria James
7:00 PM
1% Sunday Mar 5 Elaine O’Neill Ernie Buckner Verna Kelser
of Lent Cherry Smith
2" Sunday Mar 12 Gloria James Lynn James Cynthia Heath
of Lent Tracy Jones
3" Sunday Mar 19 Elaine O’Neill Ernie Buckner Vickie Hodnett
of Lent Shirley Myles
4" Sunday Mar 26 Gloria James Lynn James Connie Rucker
of Lent Cherry Smith
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: REMINDERS: :
: 1. Please arrange for a substitute if you are not able to serve when scheduled :
| 2 Please speak directly to a person to confirm their ability to serve as your replacement; please do notrelyona |
I I

message or an email as a confirmation.



